
上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . c o m

A1-013
产品编码

No.
 内径

in                        mm
外径
mm

工作压力
bar（蒸汽)      bar（输水）

爆破压力
bar

重量
kg/m

包装长度
m

弯曲半径
mm

A1-013
食品级蒸汽管

技术参数：
内层：食品级耐油丁腈合成橡胶，白色，光滑
增强层：高强度合成线绳
外层：耐油丁腈/PVC合成橡胶，抗老化，蓝色，光滑，可定制红色
工作温度：
水：-20℃至+100℃，工作压力20bar
饱和或过热蒸汽：最高到+165℃/工作压力为6bar

Technical description：
Tube: Food grade quality, oil resistant NBR, white, smooth
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile
Cover: Oil and weather resistant NBR/PVC, blue, smooth
Temperature range:
Water: - 20 °C to + 100 °C , WP = 20 bar
Saturated or superheated steam: + 165 °C /6 bar

Applications：
For steam cleaning at temperatures up to + 165 °C and hot water 
washing in food processing plants. Also for transfer of hot liquid 
foodstuffs. Suitable for reel mounted applications.

Advantages：
A hose specially designed for dairies, canneries, fish markets, etc
Highly flexible
A non staining cover compound
Resistant to animal and vegetable fats
Contains no phthalate

优点：
具有良好的柔韧性
外胶抗污浊、耐动植物油脂
不含phthalate(邻苯二甲酸酯)

应用：
可输送热水和高达+165°C的蒸汽，适用于牛奶场、奶制品车间、罐头
厂、水产品市场等工作场合的冲洗。也可用于输送高温流体食品，可在
卷轴上缠绕。

适用标准及认证：
EU 1935/2004，FDA 21CFR 177.2600，BFR

Standard/Approval：
EU 1935/2004，FDA 21CFR 177.2600，BFR

A1-013-0500
A1-013-0630
A1-013-0750
A1-013-1000

1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

1"

13
16
19
25

23
26
31
37

6
6
6
6

20
20
20
20

60
60
60
60

65
85

100
125

0.38
0.44
0.63
0.78

80
80
80
40

食品级蒸汽管


