食品级蒸汽管 A1-013



应用:

÷...

可输送热水和高达+165°C的蒸汽,适用于牛奶场、奶制品车间、罐头 厂、水产品市场等工作场合的冲洗。也可用于输送高温流体食品,可在 卷轴上缠绕。

优点:

- 具有良好的柔韧性
- 外胶抗污浊、耐动植物油脂
- 不含phthalate(邻苯二甲酸酯)

技术参数:

- 内层: 食品级耐油丁腈合成橡胶, 白色, 光滑
- 增强层: 高强度合成线绳
- 外层:耐油丁腈/PVC合成橡胶,抗老化,蓝色,光滑,可定制红色
 工作温度:
- 水: -20℃至+100℃,工作压力20bar 饱和或过热蒸汽: 最高到+165℃/工作压力为6bar

适用标准及认证:

• EU 1935/2004, FDA 21CFR 177.2600, BFR

Applications:

For steam cleaning at temperatures up to + 165 $^{\rm o}{\rm C}$ and hot water washing in food processing plants. Also for transfer of hot liquid foodstuffs. Suitable for reel mounted applications.

Advantages:

- A hose specially designed for dairies, canneries, fish markets, etc
- Highly flexible
- A non staining cover compound
- Resistant to animal and vegetable fats
- Contains no phthalate

Technical description:

- Tube: Food grade quality, oil resistant NBR, white, smooth
- Reinforcement: Synthetic textile
- Cover: Oil and weather resistant NBR/PVC, blue, smooth
- Temperature range: Water: - 20 °C to + 100 °C , WP = 20 bar Saturated or superheated steam: + 165 °C /6 bar

Standard/Approval:

• EU 1935/2004, FDA 21CFR 177.2600, BFR

食品级蒸汽管 A1-013

产品编码	内径		外径	工作压力		爆破压力	弯曲半径	重量	包装长度
No.	in	mm	mm	bar(蒸汽)	bar(输水)	bar	mm	kg/m	m
A1-013-0500	1/2"	13	23	6	20	60	65	0.38	80
A1-013-0630	5/8"	16	26	6	20	60	85	0.44	80
A1-013-0750	3/4"	19	31	6	20	60	100	0.63	80
A1-013-1000	1"	25	37	6	20	60	125	0.78	40

